Resultat fran URSVIKSNAPPET 2014

Oppen klass

Plac Namn

1 Tommy Svanefjord

2 Hakan Svanefjord

3 Jonas Seger

4 Mattias Markstrom

5 Ulf Keinstrom

6 Roger Eriksson

7 Erik Andersson

8 Thomas Israelsson

9 Hannu Ruonala
10 Antti Kallo

11 Hans-Olov Lindqvist
12 Kent Eriksson

13 Kent Enbuske

14  Pekka Lampela

15 Markus Danielsson
16  Rolf Oberg

17 Erik Nord

18 Daniel Strandberg
19  Andreas Anttila

20  Bengt Anttila

21  Kaj Kottelin

22  Roger Berglund
23  Conny Svingdahl
24 Peter Backstrom
25  Nicklas Berggren
26 Per Danielsson

27 Urban Olofsson

28  Osten Jonsson

29  Henry Wargh

30  Joakim Nordberg
31 Valter Andersson
32 Dick Bostrom

33 Mikael Danielsson
34 Pekka Ruonala

35 Lennart Pettersson
36  Staffan Ohgren

37  Sven-Ake Loov

38  Juha Akerblom

39 Kristoffer Léfroth
40 Dan Bostrom

41 Levi Olsson

42 Oscar Bergman

Klubb/ort
SFK Bottennappet
SFK Bottennappet
SFK Lulea
Skellefteda SFK
Nilivaara SFK
Skellefteda SFK
Skellefteda SFK
SFK Minkarna
Alvsbyn
Pk Nordic
Skellefteda SFK
SFK Bottennappet
SFK Lulea

SFK Minkarna
Skelleftea SFK
Pk Nordic
Skellefted
SFK Lulea
SFK Lulea
SFK Minkarna
Skelleftea SFK
Nilivaara SFK
Skellefteda SFK
SFK Bottennappet
SFK Minkarna
Skellefteda SFK
Norsjo SFK
Skellefted SFK
Boden
Skellefted SFK
Skellefteda SFK
SFK Minkarna
SFK Lulea

Skellefted SFK
Raned SFK

Skellefteda SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Skellefteda SFK
SFK Minkarna

Vikt
11278
8809
8418
8141
7980
7735
7615
7286
6918
6729
6716
6548
6525
6344
6268
6210
6160
6098
6078
5955
5863
5669
5576
5508
5471
5291
5194
5158
5089
5061
4946
4887
4878
4848
4801
4741
4527
4450
4443
4442
4227
4217



43
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46
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
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71
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73
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Oscar Lundgren
Hakan Holmqvist
Bert-Ola Enmark
Niklas Fahlgren
Kurt Markstedt
Lars Sundlof
Stig Granstrom
Tage Larsson
Staffan Eriksson
Lennart Hedlund
Kjell Lundgren
Lars LOGv

Ola Bostrom
Lars Hallgren
Emil Holmlund
Rolf Israelsson
Lars Hansson
David Jonsson
Jorgen Bostrom
Goran Holmgren
Lennart Burvall
Valter Tjarnqvist

Sven-Evert Wedin

Rolf Brannstrom
Olav Larsson

Lars-Gunnar Svensson

Ture Nilsson
Gote Olofsson
Hasse Lofstedt
Per Andersson?
Roger Haggstrom
Leif Ostlund

Lars Ostensson
Namnlos

Kent Lundmark
Sixten Holmgren
Anders Hagglund
Roger Lévbom
Tage Lindgren
Erling Viklund
Leif Forsell

Mats Lundgren
Lundgren

Lars-Goran Lundstrom

Goran Vuopio
Leif Holmgren
Hakan Nilsen
Michael Karlberg

SFK Lulea
Skellefteda SFK
Skelleftehamn
Skellefteda SFK
Skellefted SFK
Raned SFK
Skelleftea SFK
SFK Minkarna
Skelleftea SFK
Drangsmark
Raned SFK

Skellefted SFK

SFK Minkarna
Renstrom

SFK Minkarna
Skellefteda SFK
Skellefteda SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Skellefteda SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Skellefteda SFK
SFK Minkarna
Skellefteda SFK
SFK Minkarna
Skellefteda SFK
Skelleftea SFK

Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK

Skellefteda SFK
Skellefted SFK
Skellefteda SFK
Skellefteda SFK
Skellefteda SFK
Skellefted SFK
Skelleftea SFK

Vannas
Skellefteda SFK
SFK Lulea
Skellefteda SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Skellefted SFK

4202
3996
3955
3914
3868
3833
3735
3723
3666
3516
3390
3389
3341
3190
3163
3091
3072
3051
2915
2858
2852
2797
2778
2775
2736
2637
2497
2453
2451
2426
2352
2243
2184
2163
2089
2084
2046
1931
1883
1868
1804
1770
1737
1685
1679
1645
1534
1528



91 Mats Forsberg
92  Thomas Frangsmyr
93  Kenth Markgren
94 Edvin Carlsson
95 Anders Carlsson
96 Lennart Holmlund
97 Rune Lindmark
98 Samuel Lindkvist
Damklass
Plac Namn
1 Kerstin Olfsson
2 Kerstin Asén
3 Elisabeth Danielsson
4 Vanja Grenholm
5 Maj-Lis Lundberg
6 Annica Jonsson
7 Inger Johansson
8  Gunilla Ogren
9 Maj-Lis Ohgren
10 Lisbeth Larsson
11 Rosa Nilsson
12 Eva Forsell
13 Gullan Lofstedt
14  Hanna Lundgren
15  Susanne Haggroth
16 Lena Johansson
17  Carina Berglund
18 Gun Eriksson
19 Marie Eriksson
20  Ingrid Bostrom
21  Eva Nyberg
22  Hillevi Ohman
23 Elisabeth Holmlund
24 Harriet Jonsson
25  Birgit Forsberg
26 Ulla-Britt Sundlof
27 Heli Anttila
28 Kicki Karlsson
29 Britt Arvidsson
30 Kicki Lindgren
31 Helena Andersson
32 Nellie Wik
33 Olivia Arvidsson
34 Gunilla Marklund

w
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Gunhild Bjérne

SFK Minkarna
Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK

Ursviken

Klubb/ort
Skellefteda SFK
Skelleftea SFK
SFK Minkarna
Skellefteda SFK
Pitea
Norsjo SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Skellefteda SFK
Skelleftea SFK
Skellefteda SFK
SFK Minkarna
Skellefteda SFK
Skellefteda SFK

SFK Minkarna
SFK Minkarna
Skelleftea SFK
Skellefteda SFK
Skellefteda SFK
Skellefted SFK
Pited

Raned SFK

Norsjo SFK
SFK Minkarna
Skellefted SFK

Skellefted SFK

Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK

Skellefted SFK

1509

1503

1334
761
575
251
192

Vikt
5308
5046
4461
4441
4270
4106
3929
3862
3852
3656
3091
2979
2781
2730
2721
2672
2641
2620
2389
2278
2234
2163
1915
1664
1382
1422
1178
1116
1113
1013

981

967

936

784

424



36 Anki Faltman
Juniorklass

Plac Namn Klubb/ort
1 Daniel Bergman Ranea SFK
2 Emil Backlund Skellefteda SFK
3 Billy Backlund Skellefted SFK
4 Frida Nordberg
5 Nils Hedlund
6 Josefin Andersson
7  Alex Astrém
8 Dante Grenholm
9 Simon Mdller

10 Hanna

11  Anton Mikaelsson

12 Gabriel Moller

13  Hugo Lindkvist

14 Edwin Lindkvist

15  Oskar Lindgren

16 Johannes Holmkvist

17 Teodor Moller
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Jakob Moller

267

Vikt
3354
2930
2202
2029
1086

748

689

396

391

354

280

197

192

176

134

109



